LANDSCAPE LIGHTING A Hunter Industries Companypany
Accent Lights
RS: Up Light
The RS is a rugged micro luminaire that provides
the power and control of the halogen MR-16 lamp
family. This precision lighting instrument is a fine
example of engineering for simplicity and reliability.
The RS is constructed without compromise using

required (sold separately)
LAMP OPTIONS: No Lamp, LED lamp, ZD LED lamp, Halogen
ORDERING INFORMATION
Learn more Visit: fxl.com  |  760.744.5240
STANDARD BASE
RS: Up Light
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
< LONG SHIELD
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 (optional) + 4 (optional) + 5
Step Description                                  Code
1 FIXTURE RS
2 LAMP
NL (No lamp), 20 (Halogen BAB), 35 (Halogen FMW), LED20WFL†
(LED 4W BAB), LED35WFL† (LED 5W FMW), ZD35WFL†
(ZD LED 5W FMW)
3 OPTIONAL FROSTED LENS F
4 OPTIONAL SHIELD LS (Long Shield)
5 FINISH WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  RS-35-LS-SB = RS - 35 Watt Halogen - Long Shield - Sedona Brown Finish
† LED lamps available only with BZ/FB finishes and clear lenses.
The RS includes choice of
halogen MR-16 lamp, frosted
or clear lens, choice of finish,
and a Super Slot Spike.
3YJ8
** Denotes finish code
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Glare Control Mounts
Hex Baffle (250015260000)